
7/1/2022

Division Adult

Reporting.Division 1D

SumOfPointsLastNameFirstName

Breana Seifermann 614 StateMN

Sue Kay Gorman 364 StateSD

Trisha Nepsha 296 StateMN

Judy Costello 193 StateMN

Sydni Schroeder 190 StateMN

Brandi Lashinski 148 StateMN

James Finck 132 StateMN

Paula McCollum 96 StateSD

Tessa Bucher 88 StateMN

Sarah Entwistle 60 StateMN

Diane Bucher 60 StateMN

Amelia Johnson 54 StateMN

Lindsey Williams 50 StateND

Jennifer Schneider 40 StateMN

Tracy Benz 38 StateMN

Lori Anderson 32 StateMN

Lori Ricigliano 20 StateMN

Reporting.Division 2D

SumOfPointsLastNameFirstName

Sarah Entwistle 338 StateMN

Brandi Lashinski 312 StateMN

Kathleen Murdock 248 StateSD

Emma Young 200 StateMN

Sondra Rayer 192 StateMN

Judy Costello 136 StateMN

Sarah Brown 130 StateMN

Brooke Schubert 116 StateMN

Sue Kay Gorman 98 StateSD

Jennifer Janson 96 StateMN

Paula McCollum 94 StateSD

Crystal Dahmes 74 StateMN



7/1/2022

Tana Dirks 72 StateMN

LuAnn Vandergon 68 StateMN

Lori Anderson 60 StateMN

Amelia Johnson 38 StateMN

Jayda Swegarden 20 StateMN

Trisha Nepsha 10 StateMN

Reporting.Division 3D

SumOfPointsLastNameFirstName

Amanda Georges 516 StateMN

Beth Wilson 404 StateMN

Brooke Schubert 348 StateMN

Tanya Schmitz 310 StateMN

Crystal Dahmes 286 StateMN

Sydni Schroeder 270 StateMN

Meaghan McPherson 256 StateSD

Sue Kay Gorman 247 StateSD

Sarah Brown 206 StateMN

Lilly Mankie 198 StateMN

Sondra Rayer 170 StateMN

Kathleen Murdock 170 StateSD

Emma Young 166 StateMN

Myla Baum 162 StateMN

Tana Dirks 152 StateMN

Ashley Jannsen 152 StateMN

Brandi Lashinski 140 StateMN

Kylie Nissen 120 StateMN

Stacie Peterson 116 StateMN

Charity Seeger 116 StateMN

Sarah Entwistle 104 StateMN

Kelley Haberer 102 StateMN

Tracy Benz 100 StateMN

LuAnn Vandergon 92 StateMN

Breana Seifermann 90 StateMN

Carrie Kriel 84 StateMN



7/1/2022

Sue Ahlgren 78 StateMN

Brooke Pierson 74 StateMN

Amelia Johnson 50 StateMN

Lori Anderson 48 StateMN

Jennifer Janson 40 StateMN

Holly Vanderport 38 StateMN

Autumn Murphy 36 StateMN

Diane Bucher 34 StateMN

Paula McCollum 31 StateSD

Tessa Bucher 16 StateMN

Division Youth

Reporting.Division 1D

SumOfPointsLastNameFirstName

Sylvia McCann 548 StateMN

Palynn Phillips 361 StateWI

Makayla Cross 213 StateSD

Kaydence Feia 204 StateMN

Riley Ebert 201 StateMN

Lily Roemmich 156 StateMN

Paige Easterlund 130 StateMN

Dylynn Bailey 126 StateMN

Audrianna Schneider 120 StateMN

Madison Glacken 80 StateMN

Shelby Twardowski 72 StateMN

Maggie Tutor 68 StateWI

Megan Larson 40 StateND

Akeelah Welsh 38 StateMN

Kamryn Nissen 27 StateND

Mackayla Cross 20 StateSD

Rayna Klejeski 20 StateMN

Reporting.Division 2D

SumOfPointsLastNameFirstName

Maddy Ritter 360 StateMN

Kaydence Feia 360 StateMN



7/1/2022

Lily Roemmich 344 StateMN

Dylynn Bailey 342 StateMN

Rein Wheeler 262 StateWI

Shelby Twardowski 217 StateMN

Chloe Faus 198 StateMN

Madison Glacken 186 StateMN

Naomi Neuman 178 StateWI

Paige Easterlund 118 StateMN

Palynn Phillips 112 StateWI

Riley Ebert 104 StateMN

Laramie Nutter 92 StateSD

Kenzie Feia 78 StateMN

Ava Novak 76 StateMN

Megan Larson 74 StateND

Ava Seeger 66 StateMN

Kamryn Nissen 58 StateND

Indiera Connors 53 StateWI

Carina Golden 40 StateMN

Akeelah Welsh 40 StateMN

Audrianna Schneider 40 StateMN

Kaylie Thomas 22 StateMN

Paige Determan 18 StateMN

Reporting.Division 3D

SumOfPointsLastNameFirstName

Adyn Shepersky 575 StateMN

Ava Novak 570 StateMN

Miranda Latour 558 StateMN

Elianah Danger 548 StateMN

Indiera Connors 480 StateWI

Kenzie Feia 456 StateMN

Paige Easterlund 456 StateMN

Madison Glacken 376 StateMN

Naomi Neuman 342 StateWI

Akeelah Welsh 282 StateMN



7/1/2022

Paige Determan 267 StateMN

Carina Golden 232 StateMN

Addyson Arens 216 StateMN

Lily Roemmich 210 StateMN

Kaydence Feia 208 StateMN

Mason Elhardt 200 StateMN

Chloe Faus 196 StateMN

Kamryn Nissen 177 StateND

Ava Seeger 140 StateMN

Hailey Beauvais 118 StateWI

Kyla Fleischer 92 StateMN

Ellianna Cymbaluk 82 StateMN

Shelby Twardowski 76 StateMN

Dakota Dewey 72 StateMN

Palynn Phillips 50 StateWI

Makayla Cross 50 StateSD

Dylynn Bailey 38 StateMN

Kaylie Thomas 32 StateMN

Mackayla Cross 30 StateSD

Megan Larson 30 StateND

Audrianna Schneider 28 StateMN

Maggie Tutor 11 StateWI

Reporting.Division 4

SumOfPointsLastNameFirstName

Indiera Connors 17 StateWI


